
DATE OPPONENT SITE 9TH JV WHITE JV BLACK VARSITY

Sept 11, Fri South Lake/Birdville/Wford Weatherford 5, 6, 7:30 5, 6, 7:30 5, 6, 7:30

Sept 12, Sat Rider, Grapevine Wichita Falls

10:00/11:0

0 10:00/11:00 10:00/11:00 10:00/11:00

Sept 15, Tue Central San Angelo 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30

Sept 18, Fri Stephenville Wylie 5:30 4:30 5:00 6:00

Sept 19, Sat Aledo Aledo 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00

Sept 22, Tue Dual: Rider, Midland High Wylie/*WJH *5:00/6:00 *5:00/6:00 5:00/6:00 5:00/7:00

Sept 25, Fri Permian CHS/*Wylie *5:00 *6:00 5:00 6:00

Sept 26, Sat Abilene High Abilene 11:00 10:00 10:00 11:30

Sept 29, Tue Midland Christian Midland 6:00 5:00 5:00 6:00

Oct. 2, Fri Granbury Wylie 5:30 4:30 6:30 5:00

Oct. 6, Tue Rider Wichita Falls 5:00 5:00 6:30

Oct. 9, Fri Open

Oct. 13, Tue Monterey Monterey 5:30 4:30 5:00 6:30

Oct. 16, Fri Coronado Wylie 5:30 4:30 6:30 5:00

Oct. 20, Tue Lubbock Cooper Wylie 5:00 5:00 6:30

Oct. 23, Fri Lubbock High Lubbock 5:30 4:30 6:30 5:00

Oct. 27, Tue Cooper Wylie 5:30 4:30 5:00 6:30

Oct. 30, Fri Monterey Wylie 5:30 4:30 6:30 5:00

Nov. 3, Tue Coronado Coronado 5:30 4:30 5:00 6:30

Nov.6, Fri Lubbock Cooper LCP 4:30 6:30 5:00

Nov. 10, Tue Lubbock High Wylie 5:30 4:30 5:00 6:30

Nov. 13, Fri Cooper Cooper 5:30 4:30 6:30 5:00


